
Hallenspielplan  Feucht, Zeidler-Sporthalle  ( 240101 )
Schulstr. 26a
90537   Feucht

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 20.04.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

TSV 04 Feucht

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

HV Oberviechtach

DJK SV Berg

HV Oberviechtach

TSV 04 Feucht

HV Oberviechtach

DJK SV Berg

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

TSV 04 Feucht

DJK SV Berg

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

7:13

17:13

19:15

5:13

19:7

9:10

Sa. 28.09.2024 18:00 ÜBOL MB TSV 04 Feucht HV Oberviechtach 0:0

So. 29.09.2024 14:00

16:00

18:00

ÜBOL WC

ÜBL mC

ÜBOL MA

TSV 04 Feucht

TSV 04 Feucht

TSV 04 Feucht

SG Regensburg

HSG Westmittelfranken B8

TV Dietenhofen

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 20.10.2024 18:00 ÜBOL MA TSV 04 Feucht TSV Wendelstein 0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 17:00 ÜBOL MB TSV 04 Feucht SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg 0:0


