## Hallenspielplan Feucht, Zeidler-Sporthalle (240101) Schulstr. 26a 90537 Feucht

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
Sa. 20.04.2024 10:00	ÜBOL WC	TSV 04 Feucht	HV Oberviechtach	7:13
11:00	ÜBOL WC	Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld	DJK SV Berg	17:13
12:00	ÜBOL WC	HV Oberviechtach	Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld	19:15
13:00	ÜBOL WC	DJK SV Berg	TSV 04 Feucht	5:13
14:00	ÜBOL WC	HV Oberviechtach	DJK SV Berg	19:7
15:00	ÜBOL WC	TSV 04 Feucht	Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld	9:10
Sa. 28.09.2024 18:00	ÜBOL MB	TSV 04 Feucht	HV Oberviechtach	0:0
So. 29.09.2024 14:00	ÜBOL WC	TSV 04 Feucht	SG Regensburg	0:0
16:00	ÜBL mC	TSV 04 Feucht	HSG Westmittelfranken B8	0:0
18:00	ÜBOL MA	TSV 04 Feucht	TV Dietenhofen	0:0
So. 20.10.2024 18:00	ÜBOL MA	TSV 04 Feucht	TSV Wendelstein	0:0
Sa. 25.01.2025 17:00	ÜBOL MB	TSV 04 Feucht	SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg	0:0